SAN SEBASTIAN DE LOS BALLESTEROS

Xl C.P. DE LA ALAMEDA

24 de septiembre de 2023

Resultados Provisionales

Resultados GGeneral nor Sexo

General M
\ Carrera 1  Prueba Reina (2005 y anteriores) Distancia: 9000 m |
P.General Dorsal Tiempo Ritmo Apellidos Nombre Club Afio Local
1°Gral 126 00:30:40 0324 ALGUACIL BARBA JESuS TROTASIERRA 1993 [
2°Gral 46 00:31:21 0329 HURTADO MARIN JOSE ANTONIO CD ATLETISMO SUR 2002 [ ]
3°Gral 139 00:32:00 0333 UREA GUZMaN JOS¢ MANUEL KANINA BIKES 1984 ]
4°Gral 81 00:32:40 03:38 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ RAFAEL ATLETISMO VIRGEN 1976 []
5°Gral 122 00:32:47 03:39 CORDOBA BAENA PEDRO PABLO INDEPENDIENTE 1980 []
6°Gral 92 00:32:53 03:39 ROARUIZ RAFA TROPS CUEVADEN 1973 []
7°Gral 59 00:33:37 03:44 MUROZ JIMENEZ JOAQUIN FILiPIDES 1982 []
8°Gral 140 00:34:06 03:47 RECA SANTAMARIA JUAN JESuS KANINA BIKE 1979 []
9°Gral 6 00:34:16 03:48 MONTILLA ALJAMA ANTONIO JEStS INDEPENDIENTE 1901 []
10°Gral 181 00:34:22 0349 GONZALEZ MARQUEZ JORGE INDEPENDIENTE 1980 [ ]
11°Gral 121 00:34:39 0351 RUIZ ESTRADA JUAN GONZALO ATLETISMO CORDO 1971 [ ]
12°Gral 167 00:34:46 0352 MARTIN MARTIN MARTIN C6RDOBA PATRIMO 1978 [ ]
13°Gral 72 00:34:49 0352 TOLEDANO ANDRGéS INDEPENDIENTE 1995 ]
14°Gral 31 00:35:04 03:54 ORTS CARDADOR JAIME JOS¢ C.D.LOS CALIFASA 1996 [ ]
15°Gral 158 00:35:07 03:54 AGUILERA RODRIGUEZ RAFAEL CORDOBA PATRIMO 1981  []
16°Gral 150 00:35:13 03:55 AVENDARAO CORDON ANGEL ATLETICO GRAN CA 1987 []
17°Gral 47 00:35:23 03:56 COLLADO MONTESINOS RAUL EPAMIGUELRIOS 1990 []
18°Gral 16 00:35:28 03:56 HERENCIA CABEZAS RAUL INDEPENDIENTE 1984 []
19°Gral 37 00:35:30 03:57 ALCAZAR SANTIAGO RUNNER CARLOTE# 1988 [ ]
20°Gral 17 00:36:15 04:02  ALCAIDE AGUILERA ANTONIO ATLETICO GRAN CA 1986 [ ]
21°Gral 22 00:36:21 0402  SANTIAGO PESO DANIEL ATLETICO GRAN CA 1977 [ ]
22°Gral 178 00:36:33 0404 DUGO DIAZ JOSE MANUEL TROTACOLONIA 1987 [ ]
23°Gral 100 00:36:35 0404 MOLINA GARCIA JOSE DIEGO CLUB ATLETISMO 1972 [ ]
24°Gral 154 00:36:39 04:04 ROMERO LOPEZ ANTONIO MIGUEL C.D.LOS CALIFASA 1970 [ ]
25°Gral 50 00:36:50 0406 MORENO PANTOJA JUAN ANTONIO TEAMMORENOELI 1993 [ ]
26°Gral 23 00:37:10 04:08 VILLEGAS OTERO FRANCISCO JAVIER CLUB ATLETISMO 1968  []
27°Gral 108 00:37:14 04:08 REGUERA BERNIER ABEL LUIS LOS CALIFASUCO 1978 [ ]
28°Gral 201 00:37:34 0410 ROVI CRIADO FRANCISCO C.D. EL POZO 1973
29°Gral 11 00:37:48 0412 LUQUE ARROYO BENITO INDEPENDIENTE 1964 []
30°Gral 34 00:37:50 0412 AGUILAR JIMéNEZ MANUEL HERMES GYM 1986 []
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31° Gral
32° Gral
33° Gral
34° Gral
35° Gral
36° Gral
37° Gral
38° Gral
39° Gral
40° Gral
41° Gral
42° Gral
43° Gral
44° Gral
45° Gral
46° Gral
47° Gral
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55° Gral
56° Gral
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58° Gral
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60° Gral
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63 ° Gral

147
128

38
52
123
235
177
84
24
97
63
184
40
27
73
20
152

168
195
13

221
268
200
161
179
138
109

199
110
117

00:37:58
00:38:01
00:38:34
00:38:39
00:38:41
00:38:49
00:39:00
00:39:13
00:39:36
00:39:42
00:39:51
00:40:28
00:40:51
00:41:01
00:41:14
00:41:17
00:41:34
00:41:35
00:42:10
00:42:30
00:42:39
00:42:40
00:42:43
00:42:45
00:42:50
00:43:35
00:43:54
00:43:58
00:44:03
00:44:21
00:44:30
00:45:19
00:45:46

SAN SEBASTIAN DE LOS BALLESTEROS

Xl C.P. DE LA ALAMEDA

24 de septiembre de 2023

Resultados Provisionales

Resultados GGeneral nor Sexo

04:13
04:13
04:17
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04:19
04:20
04:21
04:24
04:25
04:26
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04:32
04:33
04:35
04:35
04:37
04:37
04:41
04:43
04:44
04:44
04:45
04:45
04:46
04:51
04:53
04:53
04:54
04:56
04:57
05:02
05:05

HIDALGO GARCiA

RODRIGUEZ VALDERRAMA

DELGADO LUQUE
HINOJOSA CASTRO
AFAN PINO
TRINIDAD LORO
PENA BECERRA
CASTILLA L6PEZ
ZEA SORIA

BELLIDO PEREZ
MARQUES SANCHEZ
CORDOB¢S OTERO
RODRIGUEZ
FERRERO GARCIA
CALER TOME

PEREZ SANTOFIMIA
MARQUéS LOPEZ
LOPEZ DE MEDINA
PEREA RAIGON
PACHECO MONTILLA
OTERO GOMEZ
PRIETO GRANADOS
DORADO ROMERO

GRANADO IZQUIERDO

PEDRAZA SAG

NOGALES GRANADOS

MORIANA ARIAS
GUTI¢RREZ JIMéNEZ
BARBERO REDONDO
VELEZ SANCHEZ
MAESTRE ANSIO
RUIZ VILLALBA
LLAMAS MUNOZ
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MANUEL
LUIS

DANIEL

RAUL
FRANCISCO JOSE
JUAN CARLOS
ANTONIO

JUAN FERNANDO
IVAN

CARLOS

RAFAEL
ANTONIO JAVIER
LUIS ALBERTO
JOSE

JESUS RUBEN
FRANCISCO
FRANCISCO JAVIER
JORGE AGGEO
FRANCISCO

JOSE JOAQUIN
JOSE

RAFAEL

ANGEL

ANTONIO

JOSE

CANDIDO

DIEGO

ANTONIO

JOSE MANUEL
PABLO

MANUEL

JOSE MANUEL
MIGUEL ANGEL
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TROTACOLONIA 1983
C.A. ASTIGI 1975
NINGUNO 1988
ATLETICO GRAN CA 1985
TROTASIERRA 1972
LOS CALIFAS 1970
CALIFAS UPO 1970
TROTABAD 1966
INDEPENDIENTE 1989
CLUB ATLETISMO 2002
ATLETISMO MONTI 1968
CLUB DE ATLETISM 1973
INDEPENDIENTE 1966
CLUB DE ATLETISM 1980
INDEPENDIENTE 1988
TROTASIERRA 1965
ATLETISMO MONTI 1977
ATLETISMO BELAL 1981
ATLETISMO MONTI 1983
TROTASIERRA HOR 1964
C.D. EL POZO 1985
RUNNERS CARLOTE 1972
INDEPENDIENTE 2002
LA ZORRERA 1975
C.D. EL POZO 1986
E.P.A. MIGUEL RIOS 1974
INDEPENDIENTE 1987
TROTACOLONIA 1979
LOS CALIFAS UCO 1971
LOS CALIFAS-UCO 1955
C.D. EL POZO 1984
INDEPENDIENTE 1959
ATLETISMO VIRGEN 1974
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64° Gral
65° Gral
66° Gral
67° Gral
68° Gral
69° Gral
70° Gral
71° Gral
72° Gral
73° Gral
74° Gral
75° Gral
76° Gral
77° Gral
78° Gral
79° Gral
80° Gral
81° Gral
82° Gral
83° Gral
84° Gral
85° Gral
86° Gral
87° Gral
88° Gral
89° Gral
90° Gral
91° Gral
92° Gral
93° Gral
94 ° Gral
95° Gral
96 ° Gral

120
60
166
190
137
42
131
80
189
93
183
113
253
180
68
114
41
124
192
28
188
53
207
44
203
111
36
194
43
25
267
212

191

00:45:53
00:46:15
00:46:39
00:46:52
00:47:11
00:47:20
00:47:51
00:48:31
00:48:40
00:48:42
00:49:22
00:49:39
00:49:43
00:49:48
00:50:26
00:51:15
00:52:33
00:53:06
00:54:32
00:58:12
00:59:34
01:01:31
01:01:52
01:02:57
01:02:58
01:03:00
01:03:02
01:03:45
01:03:55
01:03:57
01:04:01
01:08:37
01:08:39

SAN SEBASTIAN DE LOS BALLESTEROS

Xl C.P. DE LA ALAMEDA

24 de septiembre de 2023

Resultados Provisionales

Resultados GGeneral nor Sexo

05:06
05:08
05:11
05:12
05:15
05:16
05:19
05:23
05:24
05:25
05:29
05:31
05:31
05:32
05:36
05:42
05:50
05:54
06:04
06:28
06:37
06:50
06:52
06:60
06:60
07:00
07:00
07:05
07:06
07:06
07:07
07:37
07:38

MARTINEZ CARETE
CASADO BAEZA
ORTIZ VILLAMOR
MAESTRE ANSIO
RUIZ MONTORO
PéREZ GOMEZ
LOPEZ MIRANDA
PASTOR VALLECILLO
ANSIO ORTEGA
GONZALEZ MARTIN
TUMBACO GARCiA
GOoMEZ JURADO
SALADO MAESTRE
EL CHAMI
CARMONA BLANCO
GARRIDO FLORIDO
ANGEL PAEZ
URBANO POYATO
PEDRAZA LUNA
SAG ORTIZ

RIDER TOLEDANO
PANADERO PEDRAZA
ROSALES RUIZ
DELGADO CABADO
LEGRAN DELGADO
DELGADO V4ZQUEZ
DELGADO VAZQUEZ
MARQUEZ CARRILLO
DELGADO S4NCHEZ
DELGADO SANCHEZ
PITIDIER IZQUIERDO
JIMENEZ ESCOBEDO
ENCINAS CASTRO

IRCUITO PROVINCIAL DE
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ANTONIO
MIGUEL ANGEL
ERNESTO
FRANCISCO JAVIER
JOSE ANTONIO
JUAN
ALEJANDRO
GUILLERMO
FRANCISCO
CARLOS MANUEL
LUIS ISMAEL
ANTONIO
SEBASTIAN
MOHAMAD ALI
MANUEL
RAFAEL
ANTONIO
JAVIER

MATEO

JOSE

ANGEL
MANUEL
ANTONIO
FRANDELCA
JUAN ANTONIO
MIGUEL

JUAN ANTONIO
DAVID

JOS¢é JOAQUIN
NICOLAS

JUAN
ANTONIO
PABLO
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INDEPENDIENTE 1969
CLUB FIL{PIDES 1984
RUNNERS CARLOTE 1969
C.D. EL POZO 1987
VERTICALIA 1977
INDEPENDIENTE 1989
INDEPENDIENTE 1980
VERICALIA 1972
C.D. EL POZO 1988
VERTICALIA 1977
INDEPENDIENTE 1988
ATLETISMO MONTI 1970
EBALLENSE 2002
VERTICALIA 1993
CLUB ATLETISMO A 1979
INDEPENDIENTE 1988
E.P.A.MIGUEL RIOS 1966
C.D. ATLETICO GRA 1979
C.D. EL POZO 1982
COLECTIVO ATH PR 1977
C.D. EL POZO 1979
CLUB ATLETISMO 1969
INDEPENDIENTE 1979
PRIMOS AUTENTICO 1975
C.D. EL POZO 1976
INDEPENDIENTE 1967
COLECTIVO ATLETI 1958
C.D. EL POZO 1979
COLECTIVO ATLETI 1965
COLECTIVO ATLETI 1964
EL POZO 1983
MACHINES 1973
C.D. EL POZO 1971
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Resultados Provisionales

Resultados GGeneral nor Sexo

General F

\ Carrera 2 Carrera Sub18 (2006-2007) Distancia: 4500 m |

P.General Dorsal Tiempo Ritmo Apellidos Nombre Club Afio Local
1°Gral 96 00:22:05 04:54 MARQUES CORDOBA ELENA CLUB ATLETISMO 2006 [ ]
2°Gral 155 00:22:35 05:01 AGUILERA DE AUSTRIA CRISTINA CORDOBA PATRIMO 2007 [ ]
3°Gral 21 00:23:20 0511 MARQUéS CASADO SHEILA ATLETISMO MONTI 2006 [ ]

General M

\ Carrera 2 Carrera Sub18 (2006-2007) Distancia: 4500 m |

P.General Dorsal Tiempo Ritmo Apellidos Nombre Club Afio Local
1°Gral 151 00:15:09 0322 MATEOS GACTO DAVID TROTASIERRA HOR 2007 [ ]
2°Gral 135 00:16:31 0340 MACHADO BEJARANO ViCTOR CORDOBA PATRIMO 2007 [ ]

IRCUITO PROVINCIAL DE
ARRERAS POPULARE SE(5% "N (¢
DIPUTACION DE CORDOBA K&ii )
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